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The Queensland State Committee is proud to present the

Preparation for Practice Workshop — Queensland

Level 18/345 Queen Street, Brisbane City QLD
Saturday 5 and Sunday 6 November 2022

‘ Avant Mutual Office

Purpose

The two-day workshop will provide Younger Fellows, final year Trainees and Practice Managers information on
practical skills, tips and advice for setting up private practice. The focus is on practicality and experience provided by
fellow surgeons, consultant speakers and Industry. Participants will also have the chance to speak to Fellows who have
experience in starting up private practice.

As a part of this workshop, we will also host a dinner at Navala located at the Riverside Centre, 123 Eagle St, Brisbane
City for all registrants and partners on Saturday 5 2022 at 6:30pm.

Who should attend?

Younger Fellows and final year Trainees from all specialties who are considering setting up private practice will benefit
from attending this two-day workshop. Practice Managers and Partners are also welcomed to register (note: priority will
be given to RACS members).

What will you learn?

Understand matters involved for setting up private practice
Acquire strategies and tools for practice operations

Develop practice framework and improve practice performance

CPD for Fellows
This educational activity has been approved in the RACS CPD Program. Fellows who participate can claim one point
per hour in Maintenance of Knowledge and Skills.

Cost
$350 (RACS members)
$395 (non-members)

REGISTER ONLINE NOW
https://bit.ly/3zHC9vQ

Enquiries
E: courtney.rhone@surgeons.org T: 0402 736 732

Many thanks to our Gold Sponsors

3 . . . Lirnler
UAvant m%}i‘,—ﬂ_ @ WALSHS rescnbe Genie Solutions 111 Li :;L ;ag UoL

©® #rRACSQLD


https://www.walshs.com.au/
https://www.avant.org.au/
https://www.hillhouse.com.au/
https://prescribepm.com.au/
https://www.geniesolutionssoftware.com.au/

Preparation for Practice Workshop - Queensland

TIME

8:00 AM
8:25 AM

8:30 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM

9:40 AM
9:50 AM

10:20 AM

10:50 AM
11:05 AM
11:15 AM

11:25 AM
11:35 AM
12:05 PM
12:15 PM

12:35 PM
12:45 PM

1:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:50 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:40 PM

4:00 PM
4:25 PM
5:00 PM

s

SATURDAY 5 NOVEMBER 2022 - 8AM to 5PM

PROGRAM SPEAKERS

Registration -
Introduction and Acknowledgement to Country Stuart Collins

SESSION 1 — STARTING OUT
Clinical Models of Private Practice Jason Wong
Q&A -

Stewart McLeod & Hugh
Walsh’'s

Q&A -

Zac Herps, Ben Ryan and
Craig Hong

Q&A -
10:30 AM — 10:50 AM MORNING TEA
SESSION 2 — BUILDING BLOCKS OF PRIVATE PRACTICE

Stuart Collins

Business Models of Private Practice

Legal Considerations for Private Practice

Private Rooms and Fit Out
Q&A -

Technology: Solutions Practice Jess Walker & Jason Wong

Q&A B
Funding Your Private Practice Simon Farmer & Stewart McLeod
Q&A -

Practice Software Overview Jess Walker

Q&A -

Pitfalls of Practice Software- Tips and Trick to Zipporah French

Starting Out (Workcover, BUPA, Surgery Connect)
Q&A -
1:30 PM — 2:30 PM LUNCH
SESSION 3 — PEOPLE AND RECORDS

Private Hospitals and Your Practice Justin Greenwell

Q&A -

Clinical Records, Privacy and Informed Consent Stuart Collins

Q&A )

Coffee Break/ Afternoon Tea
SESSION 4 — BUILDING A PROFILE

Marketing Yourself Susan Bell & Simon.Langford-Ely

Website — Do’s and Don'ts Simon Langford-Ely

Wrap Up and Evaluations Stuart Collins

6:30 PM Workshop Dinner: Presented by Walshs Financial
Venue: Navala | Address: Riverside Centre, 123 Eagle St, Brishane

@ www.surgeons.org/qld

ORGANISATION /
PERSON

All Attendees

Convenor

Convenor

Walsh'’s Financial
Group

Hillhouse Legal
Partners

Convenor

Envisage &
Convenor

Walsh'’s Financial

Envisage
Technology

Prescribe Practice
Management

Ramsay Health
Care

Convenor

Convenor & Creature

Creature Creative

Convenor


http://www.surgeons.org/qld

Preparation for Practice Workshop - Queensland

TIME
8:00 AM
8:25 AM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

11:10 AM

12:00 AM
12:20 PM
12:50 PM

1:30PM
1:50 PM

2:00 PM

2:20 PM

2:30 PM

2:50 PM

3:00 PM

N

Introduction
PROGRAM SPEAKERS
Morning Refreshments -
Stuart Collins
SESSION 1 — MEDICARE AND GETTING PAID

Introduction

Medicare — Part 1 Jason Wong
Q&A -

Medicare — Part 2 Susan Bell
Q&A -

Coffee Break/ Brunch -
Setting Fees and Billing Stuart Collins
Q&A -

SESSION 2 — PROTECTING YOUR PRACTICE

What Gets Doctors into Trouble/ AHPRA &  Claire Bassingwaitghte, Annabel
OHO Complaints Processes & Case Herron & Emma Saint
Studies

Stuart Collins, Susan Bell &
Jason Wong

Q&A Panel Discussion
Wealth Creation and Protection
Q&A -

1:00 PM — 1:30 PM LUNCH

SESSION 3 - WORDS OF WISDOM

Simon Farmer & Peter Hodgson

What GP’s Want from Surgeons Greg Smith
Q&A -
Personal Experiences in Private Practice TBC

Q&A -

Stuart Collins, Susan Bell &
Jason Wong

Our Experiences (Lessons I've Learned) —
Small Vs Big Vs Group

Q&A -

Stuart Collins, Susan Bell &
Jason Wong

Checklist For Private Practice,
Conclusions and Evaluation

@ www.surgeons.org/qld

SUNDAY 6 NOVEMBER 2022 - 8AM to 3PM

ORGANISATION/PERSON
All Attendees

Convenor

Convenor

Convenor

Convenor

Avant Mutual Group

Convenors

Walsh’s Financial Group

General Practitioner

RACS

Convenors

Convenors
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