## The Queensland State Committee is proud to present the



## **Preparation for Practice Workshop – Queensland**

**Avant Mutual Office** Level 18/345 Queen Street, Brisbane City QLD Saturday 5 and Sunday 6 November 2022

### **Purpose**

The two-day workshop will provide Younger Fellows, final year Trainees and Practice Managers information on practical skills, tips and advice for setting up private practice. The focus is on practicality and experience provided by fellow surgeons, consultant speakers and Industry. Participants will also have the chance to speak to Fellows who have experience in starting up private practice.

As a part of this workshop, we will also host a dinner at Navala located at the Riverside Centre, 123 Eagle St, Brisbane City for all registrants and partners on Saturday 5 2022 at 6:30pm.

#### Who should attend?

Younger Fellows and final year Trainees from all specialties who are considering setting up private practice will benefit from attending this two-day workshop. Practice Managers and Partners are also welcomed to register (note: priority will be given to RACS members).

## What will you learn?

Understand matters involved for setting up private practice Acquire strategies and tools for practice operations Develop practice framework and improve practice performance

#### **CPD** for Fellows

This educational activity has been approved in the RACS CPD Program. Fellows who participate can claim one point per hour in Maintenance of Knowledge and Skills.

#### Cost

\$350 (RACS members) \$395 (non-members)



**REGISTER ONLINE NOW** https://bit.ly/3zHC9vQ

#### **Enquiries**

E: courtney.rhone@surgeons.org T: 0402 736 732

Many thanks to our Gold Sponsors















# **Preparation for Practice Workshop - Queensland** SATURDAY 5 NOVEMBER 2022 – 8AM to 5PM

TIME	PROGRAM	SPEAKERS	ORGANISATION / PERSON		
8:00 AM	Registration	-	All Attendees		
8:25 AM	Introduction and Acknowledgement to Country	Stuart Collins	Convenor		
SESSION 1 – STARTING OUT					
8:30 AM	Clinical Models of Private Practice	Jason Wong	Convenor		
8:50 AM	Q&A	-	-		
9:00 AM	Business Models of Private Practice	Stewart McLeod & Hugh Walsh's	Walsh's Financial Group		
9:40 AM	Q&A	-	-		
9:50 AM	Legal Considerations for Private Practice	Zac Herps, Ben Ryan and Craig Hong	Hillhouse Legal Partners		
10:20 AM	Q&A		-		
10:30 AM – 10:50 AM MORNING TEA					
SESSION 2 – BUILDING BLOCKS OF PRIVATE PRACTICE					
10:50 AM	Private Rooms and Fit Out	Stuart Collins	Convenor		
11:05 AM	Q&A	-	-		
11:15 AM	Technology: Solutions Practice	Jess Walker & Jason Wong	Envisage & Convenor		
11:25 AM	Q&A	-	-		
11:35 AM	Funding Your Private Practice	Simon Farmer & Stewart McLeod	Walsh's Financial		
12:05 PM	Q&A	-	-		
12:15 PM	Practice Software Overview	Jess Walker	Envisage Technology		
12:35 PM	Q&A	-	-		
12:45 PM	Pitfalls of Practice Software- Tips and Trick to Starting Out (Workcover, BUPA, Surgery Connect)	Zipporah French	Prescribe Practice Management		
1:15 PM	Q&A	-	-		
	1:30 PM – 2:30 PM	/I LUNCH			
	SESSION 3 – PEOPLE A	AND RECORDS			
2:30 PM	Private Hospitals and Your Practice	Justin Greenwell	Ramsay Health Care		
2:50 PM	Q&A	-	-		
3:00 PM	Clinical Records, Privacy and Informed Consent	Stuart Collins	Convenor		
3:30 PM	Q&A	-	-		
3:40 PM	Coffee Break/ Afternoon Tea				
SESSION 4 – BUILDING A PROFILE					
4:00 PM	Marketing Yourself	Susan Bell & Simon.Langford-Ely	Convenor & Creature		
4:25 PM	Website - Do's and Don'ts	Simon Langford-Ely	Creature Creative		
5:00 PM	Wrap Up and Evaluations	Stuart Collins	Convenor		
<b>6:30 PM Workshop Dinner:</b> <i>Presented by Walshs Financial</i> Venue: Navala   Address: Riverside Centre, 123 Eagle St, Brisbane					
Audiess. Riverside Centre, 125 Eagle St, Diisbane					

# **Preparation for Practice Workshop - Queensland**



# SUNDAY 6 NOVEMBER 2022 – 8AM to 3PM

Introduction					
TIME	PROGRAM	SPEAKERS	ORGANISATION/PERSON		
8:00 AM	Morning Refreshments	-	All Attendees		
8:25 AM	Introduction	Stuart Collins	Convenor		
SESSION 1 – MEDICARE AND GETTING PAID					
8:30 AM	Medicare – Part 1	Jason Wong	Convenor		
9:00 AM	Q&A	-	-		
9:15 AM	Medicare – Part 2	Susan Bell	Convenor		
10:00 AM	Q&A	-	-		
10:15 AM	Coffee Break/ Brunch	-	-		
10:30 AM	Setting Fees and Billing	Stuart Collins	Convenor		
11:00 AM	Q&A	-			
SESSION 2 – PROTECTING YOUR PRACTICE					
11:10 AM	What Gets Doctors into Trouble/ AHPRA & OHO Complaints Processes & Case Studies	Claire Bassingwaitghte, Annabel Herron & Emma Saint	Avant Mutual Group		
12:00 AM	Q&A Panel Discussion	Stuart Collins, Susan Bell & Jason Wong	Convenors		
12:20 PM	Wealth Creation and Protection	Simon Farmer & Peter Hodgson	Walsh's Financial Group		
12:50 PM	Q&A	-			
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM LUNCH					
SESSION 3 – WORDS OF WISDOM					
1:30PM 1:50 PM	What GP's Want from Surgeons Q&A	Greg Smith	General Practitioner		
2:00 PM	Personal Experiences in Private Practice	TBC	RACS		
2:20 PM	Q&A	-	-		
2:30 PM	Our Experiences (Lessons I've Learned) – Small Vs Big Vs Group	Stuart Collins, Susan Bell & Jason Wong	Convenors		
2:50 PM	Q&A	-	-		
3:00 PM	Checklist For Private Practice, Conclusions and Evaluation	Stuart Collins, Susan Bell & Jason Wong	Convenors		